
PONTENURE   PONTENURE   PONTENURE   PONTENURE   22 SETTEMBRE 2019

CLASSIFICA  GENERALE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Anno Cat Società Lap1 Lap2

1 2 32:03,9 TUZZI Giovanni M 1995 AM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 15:50,4 16:13,5
2 8 34:17,6 TANZI Claudio M 1978 CM ITALPOSE 17:37,4 16:40,2
3 14 34:17,8 MAIOCCHI Matteo M 1979 CM ITALPOSE 17:37,3 16:40,5
4 17 35:18,0 TUCCI Guido M 1988 BM BALLOTTA   CAMP 17:37,1 17:40,9
5 11 35:45,4 GANDOLFI Enrico M 1968 DM ITALPOSE 17:38,0 18:07,4
6 47 36:21,9 FUSCHI Giacomo M 1975 CM MARATHON CREMONA 17:48,4 18:33,5
7 13 36:24,2 CHINELLI Erik M 1980 BM ITALPOSE 17:56,0 18:28,2
8 30 37:13,4 FRIGERIO Anna F 1998 AF FREE ZONE 18:30,9 18:42,5
9 31 37:14,1 FRIGERIO Fabrizio M 1969 DM ATL. LECCO COLOMBO 18:31,0 18:43,1
10 16 37:23,6 TUCCI Felice M 1962 DM FORREST MINERVA 18:24,4 18:59,2
11 53 37:43,5 MIGLIOLI Marco M 1970 CM ITALPOSE 18:57,1 18:46,4
12 3 37:59,1 DONATO Davide M 1985 BM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 18:25,5 19:33,6
13 45 38:26,4 MAZZANTI Paolo M 1966 DM ITALPOSE 19:03,9 19:22,5
14 9 38:27,8 CASALI Fabio M 1978 CM ITALPOSE 19:03,2 19:24,6
15 12 39:58,7 BORELLA Alessandro M 1973 CM ITALPOSE 20:00,1 19:58,6
16 1 40:38,9 CASSOLA Fausto M 1963 DM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 20:07,1 20:31,8
17 46 40:43,6 ZILIANI Andrea M 1970 CM PLACENTIA  EVENTS 20:19,5 20:24,1
18 40 41:18,5 BOCELLARI Luigi M 1968 DM AMICIZIA  CAORSO 20:22,5 20:56,0
19 7 41:32,0 BERNABUCCI Umberto M 1961 DM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 20:48,4 20:43,6
20 4 41:32,1 BENZI Romano M 1950 EM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 20:48,8 20:43,3
21 44 41:58,3 FERMI Silvia F 1975 BF ITALPOSE 20:49,0 21:09,3
22 52 42:04,6 DIGERONIMO Michele M 1973 CM BIPEDI 20:45,7 21:18,9
23 51 42:11,1 BERZOLLA Massimo M 1963 DM GINNIC CLUB 20:49,5 21:21,6
24 10 42:17,9 PALMINI Stefano M 1962 DM ITALPOSE 21:14,6 21:03,3
25 49 42:34,1 FERRARONI Giorgio M 1962 DM ITALPOSE 21:35,6 20:58,5
26 32 43:04,8 PELATI Elena F 1978 BF CUS  PARMA 20:52,8 22:12,0
27 50 43:21,2 DE BONI Fabrizio M 1966 DM GINNIC CLUB 21:36,1 21:45,1
28 48 43:27,4 COZZOLINO Eduardo M 1960 DM PLACENTIA  EVENTS 21:36,3 21:51,1
29 42 43:55,4 GHEZZI Michela F 1972 BF ITALPOSE 21:02,9 22:54,1
30 54 43:55,8 CARLA' Gianluca M 1970 CM BIPEDI 21:56,7 21:59,1
31 36 46:17,0 BENUINO Cristian Javier M 1977 CM RUNCARD 22:52,7 23:24,3
32 6 46:36,0 RAPELLI Maurizio M 1956 EM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 23:04,5 23:31,5
33 41 46:47,5 MARZAROLI Luigi M 1947 EM ALTA VALNURE 23:05,3 23:42,2
34 38 47:15,6 CORDA Eneyesh F 1997 AF AMICIZIA  CAORSO 22:52,3 24:23,3
35 43 47:43,2 BARRAGATO Roberta F 1966 CF ITALPOSE 23:39,9 24:03,3
36 19 48:34,4 SEGALINI Laura F 1984 AF PLACENTIA  EVENTS 25:07,8 23:26,6
37 18 48:35,2 CIOFFI Alessandro M 1964 DM PLACENTIA  EVENTS 25:07,9 23:27,3
38 21 49:25,3 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo M 1947 EM CUS  PARMA 24:03,7 25:21,6
39 35 50:33,7 NOVAS Andrea Alejandra F 1978 BF RUNCARD 25:07,4 25:26,3
40 20 53:57,2 VISENTIN Lidia F 1967 CF AMICIZIA  CAORSO 25:39,1 28:18,1
41 37 1:03:12,1 NATANGELO Chiara F 1973 BF RUNCARD 31:18,1 31:54,0
42 33 1:07:10,6 PEDRINI Barbara F 1975 BF ASD  BIPEDI 42:34,6 24:36,0
43 24 1:07:27,1 MARANI Celso M 1961 DM ASD  BIPEDI 32:53,5 34:33,6
44 23 1:07:27,2 BERGONZI Adriana F 1962 CF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 42:33,8 24:53,4
45 28 1:07:28,7 PRADELLA Massimo M 1961 DM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:54,3 34:34,4
46 26 1:07:34,0 TRECORDI Gabriella F 1963 CF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:54,7 34:39,3



47 34 1:07:35,4 BERSANI Francesca F 1981 BF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,8 34:41,6
48 25 1:07:35,4 MILZA Cinzia F 1968 CF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,8 34:41,6
49 29 1:07:37,0 BASSINI Roberto M 1971 CM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,7 34:43,3
50 22 1:07:38,5 BERNAZZANI Giancarlo M 1959 EM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:54,7 34:43,8
51 27 1:07:39,3 BRIANZOLI Roberto M 1979 CM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,8 34:45,5

CATEGORIE
Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Anno Cat Società Lap1 Lap2

8 30 37:13,4 FRIGERIO Anna F 1998 AF FREE ZONE 18:30,9 18:42,5
34 38 47:15,6 CORDA Eneyesh F 1997 AF AMICIZIA  CAORSO 22:52,3 24:23,3
36 19 48:34,4 SEGALINI Laura F 1984 AF PLACENTIA  EVENTS 25:07,8 23:26,6

1 2 32:03,9 TUZZI Giovanni M 1995 AM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 15:50,4 16:13,5

21 44 41:58,3 FERMI Silvia F 1975 BF ITALPOSE 20:49,0 21:09,3
26 32 43:04,8 PELATI Elena F 1978 BF CUS  PARMA 20:52,8 22:12,0
29 42 43:55,4 GHEZZI Michela F 1972 BF ITALPOSE 21:02,9 22:54,1
39 35 50:33,7 NOVAS Andrea Alejandra F 1978 BF RUNCARD 25:07,4 25:26,3
41 37 1:03:12,1 NATANGELO Chiara F 1973 BF RUNCARD 31:18,1 31:54,0
42 33 1:07:10,6 PEDRINI Barbara F 1975 BF ASD  BIPEDI 42:34,6 24:36,0
47 34 1:07:35,4 BERSANI Francesca F 1981 BF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,8 34:41,6
4 17 35:18,0 TUCCI Guido M 1988 BM BALLOTTA   CAMP 17:37,1 17:40,9
7 13 36:24,2 CHINELLI Erik M 1980 BM ITALPOSE 17:56,0 18:28,2
12 3 37:59,1 DONATO Davide M 1985 BM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 18:25,5 19:33,6

35 43 47:43,2 BARRAGATO Roberta F 1966 CF ITALPOSE 23:39,9 24:03,3
40 20 53:57,2 VISENTIN Lidia F 1967 CF AMICIZIA  CAORSO 25:39,1 28:18,1
44 23 1:07:27,2 BERGONZI Adriana F 1962 CF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 42:33,8 24:53,4
46 26 1:07:34,0 TRECORDI Gabriella F 1963 CF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:54,7 34:39,3
48 25 1:07:35,4 MILZA Cinzia F 1968 CF AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,8 34:41,6

2 8 34:17,6 TANZI Claudio M 1978 CM ITALPOSE 17:37,4 16:40,2
3 14 34:17,8 MAIOCCHI Matteo M 1979 CM ITALPOSE 17:37,3 16:40,5
6 47 36:21,9 FUSCHI Giacomo M 1975 CM MARATHON CREMONA 17:48,4 18:33,5
11 53 37:43,5 MIGLIOLI Marco M 1970 CM ITALPOSE 18:57,1 18:46,4
14 9 38:27,8 CASALI Fabio M 1978 CM ITALPOSE 19:03,2 19:24,6
15 12 39:58,7 BORELLA Alessandro M 1973 CM ITALPOSE 20:00,1 19:58,6
17 46 40:43,6 ZILIANI Andrea M 1970 CM PLACENTIA  EVENTS 20:19,5 20:24,1
22 52 42:04,6 DIGERONIMO Michele M 1973 CM BIPEDI 20:45,7 21:18,9
30 54 43:55,8 CARLA' Gianluca M 1970 CM BIPEDI 21:56,7 21:59,1
31 36 46:17,0 BENUINO Cristian Javier M 1977 CM RUNCARD 22:52,7 23:24,3
49 29 1:07:37,0 BASSINI Roberto M 1971 CM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,7 34:43,3
51 27 1:07:39,3 BRIANZOLI Roberto M 1979 CM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:53,8 34:45,5

5 11 35:45,4 GANDOLFI Enrico M 1968 DM ITALPOSE 17:38,0 18:07,4
9 31 37:14,1 FRIGERIO Fabrizio M 1969 DM ATL. LECCO COLOMBO 18:31,0 18:43,1
10 16 37:23,6 TUCCI Felice M 1962 DM FORREST MINERVA 18:24,4 18:59,2
13 45 38:26,4 MAZZANTI Paolo M 1966 DM ITALPOSE 19:03,9 19:22,5
16 1 40:38,9 CASSOLA Fausto M 1963 DM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 20:07,1 20:31,8
18 40 41:18,5 BOCELLARI Luigi M 1968 DM AMICIZIA  CAORSO 20:22,5 20:56,0
19 7 41:32,0 BERNABUCCI Umberto M 1961 DM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 20:48,4 20:43,6
23 51 42:11,1 BERZOLLA Massimo M 1963 DM GINNIC CLUB 20:49,5 21:21,6
24 10 42:17,9 PALMINI Stefano M 1962 DM ITALPOSE 21:14,6 21:03,3
25 49 42:34,1 FERRARONI Giorgio M 1962 DM ITALPOSE 21:35,6 20:58,5
27 50 43:21,2 DE BONI Fabrizio M 1966 DM GINNIC CLUB 21:36,1 21:45,1
28 48 43:27,4 COZZOLINO Eduardo M 1960 DM PLACENTIA  EVENTS 21:36,3 21:51,1
37 18 48:35,2 CIOFFI Alessandro M 1964 DM PLACENTIA  EVENTS 25:07,9 23:27,3



43 24 1:07:27,1 MARANI Celso M 1961 DM ASD  BIPEDI 32:53,5 34:33,6
45 28 1:07:28,7 PRADELLA Massimo M 1961 DM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:54,3 34:34,4

20 4 41:32,1 BENZI Romano M 1950 EM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 20:48,8 20:43,3
32 6 46:36,0 RAPELLI Maurizio M 1956 EM ATLETICA  PIACENZA 23:04,5 23:31,5
33 41 46:47,5 MARZAROLI Luigi M 1947 EM ALTA VALNURE 23:05,3 23:42,2
38 21 49:25,3 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo M 1947 EM CUS  PARMA 24:03,7 25:21,6
50 22 1:07:38,5 BERNAZZANI Giancarlo M 1959 EM AS GINNIC  CLUB PC 32:54,7 34:43,8


